
Governors Bay to Lyttelton Road Race 2024
Banks Peninsula  .  24 Aug 2024

Results

 Female - 10km Handicap 

Place NameRace No Team Gun Time Tag Time

Senior

145 Hannah Bartram 1 Don Greig Racing Stables 36:351:15:35

181 Jess Wright 2 North Harbour Bays 37:091:17:09

167 Olivia Ritchie 3 Don Greig Racing Stables 37:331:16:33

103 Natalie Dryden 4 University 38:351:16:35

112 Bridie Restieaux 5 University 39:321:18:32

104 Megan Foster 6 University 40:331:16:33

193 Joy Courage 7 Timaru 42:391:17:39

126 Maggie McInnes 8 Christchurch Avon 42:451:16:45

154 Mary Gray 9 Don Greig Racing Stables 42:531:17:53

125 Mairi Law10 Christchurch Avon 43:341:17:34

188 Kate Morrison11 Sumner 43:581:18:58

180 Brooke Fortune12 North Canterbury 44:021:17:02

195 Maya Edmondson13 Timaru 44:441:17:44

2084 Zara Jancys14 Community Runner 44:531:14:53

185 Keira McNaughton15 Papanui Toc H 46:571:19:57

179 Alice Barnes16 North Canterbury 48:381:19:38

2051 Christina McManus17 Community Runner 48:451:05:45

2009 Victoria Bee18 Community Runner 48:571:16:57

2082 Bridget Lumsden19 Community Runner 49:561:17:56

2004 Lora Atkin20 Community Runner 56:291:11:29

2034 Astrid Harrison21 Community Runner 1:01:441:19:44

2006 Sofia Barbosa22 Community Runner 1:02:021:17:02

2069 Anushka Srinivas23 Community Runner 1:04:241:21:24

2066 Tayna Siegl24 Community Runner 1:06:311:18:31

2026 Emily Falvey25 Community Runner 1:06:461:15:46

Masters

106 Alex Hawke 1 University 39:481:17:48

2071 Marie Stephens 2 Community Runner 42:591:15:59

166 Katherine Reardon 3 Don Greig Racing Stables 43:511:16:51

148 Teresa Blackmore 4 Don Greig Racing Stables 45:041:18:04

161 Vanessa Lord 5 Don Greig Racing Stables 46:471:21:47

2057 Catherine Pratten 6 Community Runner 47:431:10:43

2063 Kerstin Sandford 7 Community Runner 47:461:18:46

160 Harriet Kingston 8 Don Greig Racing Stables 48:261:19:26

191 Helen Wright 9 Sumner 48:481:17:48

133 Wendy Richards10 Christchurch Avon 49:141:18:14

170 Heidi Su11 Don Greig Racing Stables 49:591:16:59

155 Tracey Grose12 Don Greig Racing Stables 50:491:17:49

2038 Lorna Hughes13 Community Runner 51:191:15:19

173 Jennifer Zhou14 Don Greig Racing Stables 51:421:16:42

169 Stephanie Rumble15 Don Greig Racing Stables 53:431:22:43

2081 Pauline Poore16 Community Runner 53:511:18:51

2017 Annette Campbell17 Community Runner 54:021:14:02

2059 Shani Redmile18 Community Runner 54:271:18:27

2021 Dianne Davis19 Community Runner 54:331:19:33

2049 Alice Matheson20 Community Runner 57:581:16:58

2040 Claire Jackson21 Community Runner 58:021:15:02

2072 Tarsha Stokes22 Community Runner 58:301:17:30

2015 Alex Brackstone23 Community Runner 58:311:19:31

2055 Kerry Newton24 Community Runner 58:501:13:50

184 Lizzy Charters25 Port Hills 58:551:13:55

2076 Allanah Vickery26 Community Runner 59:211:14:21

2054 Kathryn Newbery27 Community Runner 1:00:471:15:47

2014 Angela Boyson28 Community Runner 1:01:221:18:22

2064 Kim Shand29 Community Runner 1:02:071:07:07

2031 Aida Guzman30 Community Runner 1:03:081:12:08

2074 Toni Taylor31 Community Runner 1:03:091:18:09

2027 Sharon Falvey32 Community Runner 1:05:441:14:44

124 Sue Johnson33 Christchurch Avon 1:05:561:16:56

146 Trudi Baty34 Don Greig Racing Stables 1:07:131:28:13

2035 Jan Harrison35 Community Runner 1:08:511:21:51

2047 Janine Logan-Stephens36 Community Runner 1:09:171:23:17

 Male - 10km Handicap 

Place NameRace No Team Gun Time Tag Time



Results
Senior

108 Taonga Mbambo 1 University 30:531:16:53

102 Christopher Dryden 2 University 31:011:17:01

105 Andy Good 3 University 31:191:17:19

107 Oska Inkster-Baynes 4 University 31:261:17:26

109 Henry McMecking 5 University 31:581:16:58

187 Pai Wynyard 6 Papanui Toc H 32:541:17:54

178 Hayden Zervos 7 New Brighton Olympic 33:071:16:07

137 Corban Straker 8 Christchurch Avon 33:101:16:10

201 David Lee 9 Whippets Running Project 33:321:16:32

130 Tayne Patel10 Christchurch Avon 33:591:16:59

129 Tram O'Callaghan11 Christchurch Avon 34:021:17:02

2001 Benjamin Airey12 Community Runner 34:041:19:04

115 Tom Somerville13 University 34:091:16:09

196 George Guerin14 Timaru 34:371:19:37

128 Austen Murrey15 Christchurch Avon 35:051:15:05

197 PIlgrim Triumph16 Timaru 35:091:17:09

192 Josh Cameron17 Timaru 35:091:17:09

119 Leo de Monchy18 Christchurch Avon 35:121:16:12

101 Richie Boon19 University 35:121:18:12

132 Caleb Radcliffe20 Christchurch Avon 35:151:16:15

114 Kyle Simpson21 University 35:191:16:19

194 Dan Cunningham22 Timaru 35:271:17:27

111 Daniel Redmond23 University 35:431:17:43

2008 Korban Bastiaanse24 Community Runner 35:551:15:55

199 Nick Jowsey25 Whippets Running Project 36:001:17:00

135 Ben Rowley26 Christchurch Avon 36:301:17:30

2073 Julian Svoboda27 Community Runner 36:431:16:43

157 Ramses Hunt28 Don Greig Racing Stables 37:271:18:27

189 Odie Ruegg29 Sumner 37:431:17:43

190 Mac Smith30 Sumner 39:591:19:59

2005 Mike Baker31 Community Runner 40:111:18:11

2013 Tom Blomfield32 Community Runner 41:061:12:06

2023 Dalton Ewing33 Community Runner 41:171:21:17

123 Harry Huang34 Christchurch Avon 41:241:16:24

2060 Andrew Richardson35 Community Runner 43:001:14:00

2028 Ronan Finn36 Community Runner 44:251:13:25

2086 Andy Dean37 Community Runner 44:461:17:46

2007 Glenn Barwick38 Community Runner 44:511:14:51

2042 Kirby Johnston39 Community Runner 46:491:15:49

163 David McCormick40 Don Greig Racing Stables 47:041:18:04

2056 Hugo Oloughlin41 Community Runner 48:301:17:30

2070 Josh Stenberg42 Community Runner 51:201:20:20

2046 James Lee43 Community Runner 52:331:16:33

2002 Brunno Arrivabene44 Community Runner 58:461:10:46

Masters

198 Michael Anderson 1 Whippets Running Project 35:211:17:21

171 Ben Thompson 2 Don Greig Racing Stables 35:451:14:45

151 Damien Cook 3 Don Greig Racing Stables 36:541:15:54

162 Chris Mardon 4 Don Greig Racing Stables 37:371:18:37

165 Rasool Porhemmat 5 Don Greig Racing Stables 38:471:17:47

153 Shaun Fauth 6 Don Greig Racing Stables 39:221:17:22

117 Ben Clark 7 Christchurch Avon 39:591:15:59

134 Peter Richards 8 Christchurch Avon 41:051:17:05

2044 Matt Kerr 9 Community Runner 41:061:16:06

136 Richard Seigne10 Christchurch Avon 41:151:17:15

152 Laurence Cooke11 Don Greig Racing Stables 41:271:17:27

168 Carl Ritchie12 Don Greig Racing Stables 41:421:22:42

2075 Warwick Tuffnell13 Community Runner 41:591:16:59

176 Phil Harrison14 New Brighton Olympic 42:211:19:21

2062 Nigel Robertson15 Community Runner 42:441:02:44

2085 Josh Stephens16 Community Runner 42:561:15:56

2020 Dave Collie17 Community Runner 44:351:19:35

2068 Luke Sinclair18 Community Runner 44:381:16:38

2065 Ronen Sharvit19 Community Runner 44:531:18:53

2029 Stacey Garrett20 Community Runner 45:081:10:08

158 Carey Jones21 Don Greig Racing Stables 45:561:18:56

127 Richie Merrett22 Christchurch Avon 46:201:19:20

150 Philip Chapman23 Don Greig Racing Stables 47:001:20:00

159 Phillip Keelan24 Don Greig Racing Stables 47:211:18:21

2041 Leon Jiang25 Community Runner 47:261:16:26

2050 Peter McLeod26 Community Runner 47:501:16:50

141 Rodger Ward27 Christchurch Avon 48:311:20:31

2048 James Manser28 Community Runner 48:581:15:58

2080 Richard York29 Community Runner 49:061:18:06

122 Neil Gilmour30 Christchurch Avon 49:141:18:14

2019 David Cary31 Community Runner 49:481:08:48

2012 Shane Binder32 Community Runner 50:131:15:13

116 Nick Braithwaite33 Christchurch Avon 50:261:17:26

2030 Alan Goulding34 Community Runner 50:361:17:36

149 Steve Burdes35 Don Greig Racing Stables 50:521:12:52



Results
Masters

140 Frank Walsh36 Christchurch Avon 50:551:18:55

118 Paul Clark37 Christchurch Avon 51:461:19:46

2033 Richard Harlow38 Community Runner 51:511:16:51

2003 Nathan Ashworth39 Community Runner 51:531:14:53

2078 Chris Wilson40 Community Runner 52:031:22:03

131 Gary Prest41 Christchurch Avon 52:051:17:05

177 Grant Jeffreys42 New Brighton Olympic 54:101:17:10

2053 Richard Morley-Hall43 Community Runner 54:1559:15

2016 Dave Burridge44 Community Runner 54:181:19:18

182 Jason Anderson45 Port Hills 54:3259:32

2052 Len Millward46 Community Runner 54:541:19:54

139 Mike Van der Colk47 Christchurch Avon 57:011:18:01

2045 Andrew Learmonth48 Community Runner 57:051:13:05

2036 Jamie Hawker49 Community Runner 58:131:14:13

2079 Michael Wright50 Community Runner 58:141:18:14

2043 Luke Johnstone51 Community Runner 58:271:13:27

2067 Wayne Simmons52 Community Runner 58:391:15:39

147 Lincoln Baty53 Don Greig Racing Stables 1:00:411:22:41

164 Myles Morris54 Don Greig Racing Stables 1:03:051:22:05

183 Peter Bayliss55 Port Hills 1:07:311:12:31

2058 Joden Pratten56 Community Runner 1:09:071:10:07

174 Peter Coughlan57 New Brighton Olympic 1:29:301:29:30
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Governors Bay to Lyttelton Road Race 2024
Banks Peninsula  .  24 Aug 2024

Results

 Female - 10km Handicap 

Place NameRace No Team Gun Time Tag Time

Senior

2051 Christina McManus 1 Community Runner 48:451:05:45

2004 Lora Atkin 2 Community Runner 56:291:11:29

2084 Zara Jancys 3 Community Runner 44:531:14:53

145 Hannah Bartram 4 Don Greig Racing Stables 36:351:15:35

2026 Emily Falvey 5 Community Runner 1:06:461:15:46

167 Olivia Ritchie 6 Don Greig Racing Stables 37:331:16:33

104 Megan Foster 7 University 40:331:16:33

103 Natalie Dryden 8 University 38:351:16:35

126 Maggie McInnes 9 Christchurch Avon 42:451:16:45

2009 Victoria Bee10 Community Runner 48:571:16:57

180 Brooke Fortune11 North Canterbury 44:021:17:02

2006 Sofia Barbosa12 Community Runner 1:02:021:17:02

181 Jess Wright13 North Harbour Bays 37:091:17:09

125 Mairi Law14 Christchurch Avon 43:341:17:34

193 Joy Courage15 Timaru 42:391:17:39

195 Maya Edmondson16 Timaru 44:441:17:44

154 Mary Gray17 Don Greig Racing Stables 42:531:17:53

2082 Bridget Lumsden18 Community Runner 49:561:17:56

2066 Tayna Siegl19 Community Runner 1:06:311:18:31

112 Bridie Restieaux20 University 39:321:18:32

188 Kate Morrison21 Sumner 43:581:18:58

179 Alice Barnes22 North Canterbury 48:381:19:38

2034 Astrid Harrison23 Community Runner 1:01:441:19:44

185 Keira McNaughton24 Papanui Toc H 46:571:19:57

2069 Anushka Srinivas25 Community Runner 1:04:241:21:24

Masters

2064 Kim Shand 1 Community Runner 1:02:071:07:07

2057 Catherine Pratten 2 Community Runner 47:431:10:43

2031 Aida Guzman 3 Community Runner 1:03:081:12:08

2055 Kerry Newton 4 Community Runner 58:501:13:50

184 Lizzy Charters 5 Port Hills 58:551:13:55

2017 Annette Campbell 6 Community Runner 54:021:14:02

2076 Allanah Vickery 7 Community Runner 59:211:14:21

2027 Sharon Falvey 8 Community Runner 1:05:441:14:44

2040 Claire Jackson 9 Community Runner 58:021:15:02

2038 Lorna Hughes10 Community Runner 51:191:15:19

2054 Kathryn Newbery11 Community Runner 1:00:471:15:47

2071 Marie Stephens12 Community Runner 42:591:15:59

173 Jennifer Zhou13 Don Greig Racing Stables 51:421:16:42

166 Katherine Reardon14 Don Greig Racing Stables 43:511:16:51

124 Sue Johnson15 Christchurch Avon 1:05:561:16:56

2049 Alice Matheson16 Community Runner 57:581:16:58

170 Heidi Su17 Don Greig Racing Stables 49:591:16:59

2072 Tarsha Stokes18 Community Runner 58:301:17:30

191 Helen Wright19 Sumner 48:481:17:48

106 Alex Hawke20 University 39:481:17:48

155 Tracey Grose21 Don Greig Racing Stables 50:491:17:49

148 Teresa Blackmore22 Don Greig Racing Stables 45:041:18:04

2074 Toni Taylor23 Community Runner 1:03:091:18:09

133 Wendy Richards24 Christchurch Avon 49:141:18:14

2014 Angela Boyson25 Community Runner 1:01:221:18:22

2059 Shani Redmile26 Community Runner 54:271:18:27

2063 Kerstin Sandford27 Community Runner 47:461:18:46

2081 Pauline Poore28 Community Runner 53:511:18:51

160 Harriet Kingston29 Don Greig Racing Stables 48:261:19:26

2015 Alex Brackstone30 Community Runner 58:311:19:31

2021 Dianne Davis31 Community Runner 54:331:19:33

161 Vanessa Lord32 Don Greig Racing Stables 46:471:21:47

2035 Jan Harrison33 Community Runner 1:08:511:21:51

169 Stephanie Rumble34 Don Greig Racing Stables 53:431:22:43

2047 Janine Logan-Stephens35 Community Runner 1:09:171:23:17

146 Trudi Baty36 Don Greig Racing Stables 1:07:131:28:13

 Male - 10km Handicap 

Place NameRace No Team Gun Time Tag Time

Senior

2002 Brunno Arrivabene 1 Community Runner 58:461:10:46

2013 Tom Blomfield 2 Community Runner 41:061:12:06



Results
Senior

2028 Ronan Finn 3 Community Runner 44:251:13:25

2060 Andrew Richardson 4 Community Runner 43:001:14:00

2007 Glenn Barwick 5 Community Runner 44:511:14:51

128 Austen Murrey 6 Christchurch Avon 35:051:15:05

2042 Kirby Johnston 7 Community Runner 46:491:15:49

2008 Korban Bastiaanse 8 Community Runner 35:551:15:55

178 Hayden Zervos 9 New Brighton Olympic 33:071:16:07

115 Tom Somerville10 University 34:091:16:09

137 Corban Straker11 Christchurch Avon 33:101:16:10

119 Leo de Monchy12 Christchurch Avon 35:121:16:12

132 Caleb Radcliffe13 Christchurch Avon 35:151:16:15

114 Kyle Simpson14 University 35:191:16:19

123 Harry Huang15 Christchurch Avon 41:241:16:24

201 David Lee16 Whippets Running Project 33:321:16:32

2046 James Lee17 Community Runner 52:331:16:33

2073 Julian Svoboda18 Community Runner 36:431:16:43

108 Taonga Mbambo19 University 30:531:16:53

109 Henry McMecking20 University 31:581:16:58

130 Tayne Patel21 Christchurch Avon 33:591:16:59

199 Nick Jowsey22 Whippets Running Project 36:001:17:00

102 Christopher Dryden23 University 31:011:17:01

129 Tram O'Callaghan24 Christchurch Avon 34:021:17:02

197 PIlgrim Triumph25 Timaru 35:091:17:09

192 Josh Cameron26 Timaru 35:091:17:09

105 Andy Good27 University 31:191:17:19

107 Oska Inkster-Baynes28 University 31:261:17:26

194 Dan Cunningham29 Timaru 35:271:17:27

135 Ben Rowley30 Christchurch Avon 36:301:17:30

2056 Hugo Oloughlin31 Community Runner 48:301:17:30

189 Odie Ruegg32 Sumner 37:431:17:43

111 Daniel Redmond33 University 35:431:17:43

2086 Andy Dean34 Community Runner 44:461:17:46

187 Pai Wynyard35 Papanui Toc H 32:541:17:54

163 David McCormick36 Don Greig Racing Stables 47:041:18:04

2005 Mike Baker37 Community Runner 40:111:18:11

101 Richie Boon38 University 35:121:18:12

157 Ramses Hunt39 Don Greig Racing Stables 37:271:18:27

2001 Benjamin Airey40 Community Runner 34:041:19:04

196 George Guerin41 Timaru 34:371:19:37

190 Mac Smith42 Sumner 39:591:19:59

2070 Josh Stenberg43 Community Runner 51:201:20:20

2023 Dalton Ewing44 Community Runner 41:171:21:17

Masters

2053 Richard Morley-Hall 1 Community Runner 54:1559:15

182 Jason Anderson 2 Port Hills 54:3259:32

2062 Nigel Robertson 3 Community Runner 42:441:02:44

2019 David Cary 4 Community Runner 49:481:08:48

2058 Joden Pratten 5 Community Runner 1:09:071:10:07

2029 Stacey Garrett 6 Community Runner 45:081:10:08

183 Peter Bayliss 7 Port Hills 1:07:311:12:31

149 Steve Burdes 8 Don Greig Racing Stables 50:521:12:52

2045 Andrew Learmonth 9 Community Runner 57:051:13:05

2043 Luke Johnstone10 Community Runner 58:271:13:27

2036 Jamie Hawker11 Community Runner 58:131:14:13

171 Ben Thompson12 Don Greig Racing Stables 35:451:14:45

2003 Nathan Ashworth13 Community Runner 51:531:14:53

2012 Shane Binder14 Community Runner 50:131:15:13

2067 Wayne Simmons15 Community Runner 58:391:15:39

151 Damien Cook16 Don Greig Racing Stables 36:541:15:54

2085 Josh Stephens17 Community Runner 42:561:15:56

2048 James Manser18 Community Runner 48:581:15:58

117 Ben Clark19 Christchurch Avon 39:591:15:59

2044 Matt Kerr20 Community Runner 41:061:16:06

2041 Leon Jiang21 Community Runner 47:261:16:26

2068 Luke Sinclair22 Community Runner 44:381:16:38

2050 Peter McLeod23 Community Runner 47:501:16:50

2033 Richard Harlow24 Community Runner 51:511:16:51

2075 Warwick Tuffnell25 Community Runner 41:591:16:59

131 Gary Prest26 Christchurch Avon 52:051:17:05

134 Peter Richards27 Christchurch Avon 41:051:17:05

177 Grant Jeffreys28 New Brighton Olympic 54:101:17:10

136 Richard Seigne29 Christchurch Avon 41:151:17:15

198 Michael Anderson30 Whippets Running Project 35:211:17:21

153 Shaun Fauth31 Don Greig Racing Stables 39:221:17:22

116 Nick Braithwaite32 Christchurch Avon 50:261:17:26

152 Laurence Cooke33 Don Greig Racing Stables 41:271:17:27

2030 Alan Goulding34 Community Runner 50:361:17:36

165 Rasool Porhemmat35 Don Greig Racing Stables 38:471:17:47

139 Mike Van der Colk36 Christchurch Avon 57:011:18:01

2080 Richard York37 Community Runner 49:061:18:06



Results
Masters

2079 Michael Wright38 Community Runner 58:141:18:14

122 Neil Gilmour39 Christchurch Avon 49:141:18:14

159 Phillip Keelan40 Don Greig Racing Stables 47:211:18:21

162 Chris Mardon41 Don Greig Racing Stables 37:371:18:37

2065 Ronen Sharvit42 Community Runner 44:531:18:53

140 Frank Walsh43 Christchurch Avon 50:551:18:55

158 Carey Jones44 Don Greig Racing Stables 45:561:18:56

2016 Dave Burridge45 Community Runner 54:181:19:18

127 Richie Merrett46 Christchurch Avon 46:201:19:20

176 Phil Harrison47 New Brighton Olympic 42:211:19:21

2020 Dave Collie48 Community Runner 44:351:19:35

118 Paul Clark49 Christchurch Avon 51:461:19:46

2052 Len Millward50 Community Runner 54:541:19:54

150 Philip Chapman51 Don Greig Racing Stables 47:001:20:00

141 Rodger Ward52 Christchurch Avon 48:311:20:31

2078 Chris Wilson53 Community Runner 52:031:22:03

164 Myles Morris54 Don Greig Racing Stables 1:03:051:22:05

147 Lincoln Baty55 Don Greig Racing Stables 1:00:411:22:41

168 Carl Ritchie56 Don Greig Racing Stables 41:421:22:42

174 Peter Coughlan57 New Brighton Olympic 1:29:301:29:30
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